

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-862	Ve	rsion:	1	Name:	Appeal
Туре:	Discuss	sion			Status:	Agenda Ready
File created:	11/5/20)18			In control:	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency
On agenda:	11/19/2	2018			Final action:	
Title:	Request for a Public Hearing on an appeal of the Planning Commission's denial of Conditional Use Permit (CUP 9508-2018) to allow the sale of beer and wine for off-site consumption (Type 20-Off- Sale) at a proposed convenience market located at 888 West Mission Boulevard in the Midtown segment of the Pomona Corridors Specific Plan and Mixed-Use Arterial segment of the Downtown Pomona Specific Plan; Appellant: Councilmember Rubio Gonzalez					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	 Staff Report, 2. Attachment A: Planning Commission Staff Report w/ Attachments Dated October 10, 2018, 3. Attachment B: Councilmember Gonzalez's Appeal Application, Dated October 30, 2018, 4. Attachment C: Draft Planning Commission Resolution Denying CUP 9508-2018, 5. Attachment D: Draft Excerpted Minutes from October 10, 2018 Planning Commission 					
Date	Ver. A	ction By			A	ction Result
11/19/2018	1 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency					

Request for a Public Hearing on an appeal of the Planning Commission's denial of Conditional Use Permit (CUP 9508-2018) to allow the sale of beer and wine for off-site consumption (Type 20-Off-Sale) at a proposed convenience market located at 888 West Mission Boulevard in the Midtown segment of the Pomona Corridors Specific Plan and Mixed-Use Arterial segment of the Downtown Pomona Specific Plan; Appellant: Councilmember Rubio Gonzalez